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Starters: 107 Distance: 140,2 km Time: 3:11:40 Avg Speed. 43,89 km/hr
Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time/Gap Bonif. Penalt.

1151 GERID 11986318 BEHRENS Niklas TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 3:11:40  0:00:10
2171  BEL10065025952 AVONDTS Mathis VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 0:00:00  0:00:06
3 3 FIN 100 458 247 03 KALLBERG Axel DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 0:00:01 0:00:04
4106 SWE 10022431232 SODERQVIST Jakob SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:01
5 82 GER10044361821 DRERLER Luca TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 0:00:01
6165 BEL100861 95594 MOONEN Zeno MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 0:00:01
7 44  BEL10064982102 VANDENSTORME Dylan CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 0:00:01  0:00:02
8 62 NED10022812562 DEL GROSSO Tibor METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 0:00:01
9112 USA 100 869 23195 CHRISTIAN Sean USA CYCLING U23 0:00:01

10 52 BEL100 650 13828 LAMBRECHT Michiel BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 0:00:01  0:00:01

11 13  BEL100649 26225 LOOTENS Gust SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 0:00:01  0:00:03

12 74 GER10036393168 SCHRODER Jasper RAD-NET ORWALD 0:00:01

13 93 LAT100521 81435 KRASTS Alekss TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 0:00:01

14131 BEL 100 649 858 39 DEMAN Brem EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 0:00:01

15176 GBR 10023917958 RUSHBY Max VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 0:00:05

16 83 GER10036358816 SCHRAG Daniel TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 0:00:05

17133 BEL 100 649 479 48 SQUIRE Ben EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 0:00:19 0:00:01

18 12 BEL10064573991 HULSMANS Senne SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 0:00:19

19 15 BEL100 649 464 33 VANGHELUWE Warre SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 0:00:19  0:00:03

20 85 EST10076501658 PAJUR Romet TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 0:00:19

21 84 GER10036365583 LUHRS Leslie TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 0:00:19

22103 SWE 10022447905 LOVIDIUS Edvin SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:19

23132 BEL100 649 458 27 NUYTTEN Michiel EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 0:00:19

24 14 ITA100 288 681 90 RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andre SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 0:00:19

25 41 ITA100 289 691 33 DELLE VEDOVE Alessio CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 0:00:19

26115 USA 100 839636 85 MCDONALD Brody USA CYCLING U23 0:00:19

27 33 ISR100 631 079 78 KOGUT Oded ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 0:00:19

28181 BEL100650 64146 DE COSTER Jani DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 0:00:19

29 71 GER10036152890 BOOS Benjamin RAD-NET ORWALD 0:00:19

30 63 NED100 234248 74 HABETS Jordan METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 0:00:19

31 4 EST10064429808 RAGILO Frank Aron DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 0:00:19

32141 BEL100649 61183 GROOTJANS Jeno URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 0:00:19

33183 BEL100649 82506 DE MAERE Alessio DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 0:00:19

34 92 EST 100 753901 01 AUS Aaron TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 0:00:19

35135 BEL 100649 95337 DELAHAYE Jens EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 0:00:19

36 11 BEL100649 84223 DEWEIRDT Siebe SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 0:00:19

37 51 BEL100708 83136 BERNARD Thibaut BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 0:00:19

38162 NED100 73338549 JOORE Wout MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 0:00:19

39 91 LTU10036591515 ADOMAITIS Rokas TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 0:00:19

40 95 LTU10089581302 VENCKUS Jomantas TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 0:00:19

41166  BEL100 650 020 07 OMLOOP Mats MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 0:00:19

42194  BEL100 726 42573 RIGOLE Brian VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE 0:00:19

43 16 ITA100 289 016 37 SAVINO Federico SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 0:00:19
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ELANDERS TOMORROW TOUR UITSLAG - RESULTS - RESULTAT
Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort Nieuwpoort

o

Starters: 107 Distance: 140,2 km Time: 3:11:40 Avg Speed. 43,89 km/hr
Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time/Gap Bonif. Penalt.
44152 GER100517 68072 DUCKERT Roman TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 0:00:19
45 76 GER100507 89281 RINKLEF Jan RAD-NET ORWALD 0:00:19
46 61 NED 100 227 977 11 ARTZ Huub METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 0:00:19
47 96 EST100644 30010 TAMM Lauri TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 0:00:19
48 45  BEL100 649499 68 VERMOOTE Jelle CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 0:00:19
49145 FIN 100 458 229 82  NIEMI Tomas-Casimir URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 0:00:19
50143 BEL 100649 67752 VERHEYEN Nils URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 0:00:19
51184 BEL 10065034541 DEWINTER Gerben DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 0:00:19
52116 USA 100 869 03290 SHIPLEY Gabriel USA CYCLING U23 0:00:19
53101 SWE 10022355450 STALBERG Albin SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:19
54104 SWE 101 047 857 47 LYCHOU Viktor SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:19
55102 SWE 100 224 314 34 LENNARTSSON Hugo SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:19
56 73 GER100364 20955 MARKL Max RAD-NET ORWALD 0:00:19
57 53 BEL100728696 16 LOWIE Théo BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 0:00:19
58136 BEL 10064943100 VAN TRICHT Floris EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 0:00:19
59 64 NED10023107707 VANVLIET Michiel METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 0:00:19
60 1 GER10051778984 KARSTEN Moritz DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 0:00:19
61156 GER100362 05232 SCHMITZ Campo TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 0:00:19
62172 BEL100 74171133 BOSMANS Robbe VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 0:00:19
63 31 CAN10046257967 BIBIC Dylan ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 0:00:19
64122 GBR100890 07584 BUCK JONES Huw WALES RACING ACADEMY 0:00:19
65121 GBR100 804 94523 BRIGHT Benjamin WALES RACING ACADEMY 0:00:19
66161 BEL100490234 77 DE GRAEF Noah MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 0:00:19
67 5 CZE10056008184 SEEMAN Adam DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 0:00:19
68163 NED100234 16083 LUITEN Niels MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 0:00:19
69144  BEL100 64986344 VERBEECK Dag URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 0:00:19
70134  BEL100 760 667 74 VERCOUILLIE Victor EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 0:00:19
71 81 GER10036426918 BRESCHER Leon Eduard TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 0:00:19
72105 SWE 10022297452 KAGEVI Carl SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 0:00:19
73 86 GER10051789900 WUNSTEL Fabian TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 0:00:19
74 46 NED100227 18592 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 0:00:19  0:00:02
75 43 FRA100694 66229 HUENS Axel CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 0:00:19
76 65 NED100 226986 87 VAN DER TUUK Axel METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 0:00:19
77124 GBR 100849 35507 HARDING William WALES RACING ACADEMY 0:00:19
78 42  BEL100642 70766 REX Tim CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 0:00:19
79146  BEL 10065335140 VERMEULEN Jeroom URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 0:00:19
80186 BEL 10065016858 VANDERPLASSCHEN Thiem DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 0:00:19
81164 BEL100649 35218 VAN POPPEL Sébastien MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 0:00:19
82 66 NED100227 83664 KONINGS Roan METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 0:00:32
83174 BEL 10065019585 HENDRICKX Jens VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 0:00:32
84 35 USA10096154767 MOORE Viggo ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 0:00:32
85 2 NED10053117382 VAN DER MEULEN Max DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 0:00:32
86113 USA 100 79541192 FELTON Quinn USA CYCLING U23 0:00:32
GROUP
BOUWBEDRIF ’
DELRUE e

AUTOMOBILIA

WWW.GROUPDELRUE BE

fexmn

RESTAURANT - TEA-ROOM

~VENISE.

OOSTOUINKERKE Shaae’

« P BLOmMME
<45 Borswnanond |

SPORT.

VLAANDEREN

(8

Aviko
R

KAMPAS

camping

N

MORGAN BLUE




NIEUWPOORTA PR8peringe ,, anpers

- Tomorrow =msn=— __ UCI
Koksijde b kortemark  Tour CYELN CYCLING g EUROPE
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ELANDERS TOMORROW TOUR UITSLAG - RESULTS - RESULTAT
Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort Nieuwpoort

Starters: 107 Distance: 140,2 km Time: 3:11:40 Avg Speed. 43,89 km/hr
Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time/Gap Bonif. Penalt.

87111 USA10131252401 BOYLE Evan USA CYCLING U23 0:00:32

88 54 BEL10078355469 MELOTTE Matteo BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 0:00:32

89185 BEL 100 650 343 39 DEWULF Wannes DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 0:00:19

90142 BEL100650 73341 VANHAECKE Arno URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 0:00:32

91154 GER10055689300 KELLER Paul TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 0:04:04

92 72 GER10036437022 REIBMANN Johannes RAD-NET ORWALD 0:04:14

93 75 GER10055788421 REDMANN Sven RAD-NET ORWALD 0:04:14

94 36 CZE10047443589 STEC Radovan ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 0:04:14

95114 USA10071870415 LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN lan USA CYCLING U23 0:05:07

96 34 CAN10063260451 MATTERN Carson ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 0:07:05

97195 BEL100650384 80 RIGOLE Xander VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE 0:07:22

98123 GBR100 97530854 DAVIES Spencer WALES RACING ACADEMY 0:08:56
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FLANDERS TOMORROW TOUR

Puntenklassement-Classement des points-Points classification

Punten Aankomst - Points Arrivée - Points Finish
Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort Nieuwpoort

Rang Rugnr Naam-Nom Ploeg-Equipe Punten-Points
1 151 BEHRENS Niklas TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 30
2 171 AVONDTS Mathis VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 28
3 3 KALLBERG Axel DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 26
4 106 SODERQVIST Jakob SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 24
5 82 DRERLER Luca TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 22
6 165 MOONEN Zeno MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 20
7 44 VANDENSTORME Dylan CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 18
8 62 DEL GROSSO Tibor METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 16
9 112 CHRISTIAN Sean USA CYCLING U23 14
10 52 LAMBRECHT Michiel BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 12
11 13 LOOTENS Gust SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 10
12 74 SCHRODER Jasper RAD-NET OBRWALD 8
13 93 KRASTS Alekss TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 6
14 131 DEMAN Brem EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 4
15 176 RUSHBY Max VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 2
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Ploegen klassement-Classement par équipes- Team Classification

Kei van een stad

Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort Nieuwpoort

Rank Team Time Places 1st rider
1 VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 3 9:35:24 79 2
2 TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 3 9:35:25 41 5
3 TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 3 9:35:38 106 1
4 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 3 9:35:39 48 11
5 EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 3 9:35:39 54 14
6 SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 3 9:35:39 79
7 CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3 9:35:39 80 7
8 METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 3 9:35:39 84 8
9 MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3 9:35:39 85 6
10 RAD-NET ORWALD 3 9:35:39 86 12
11 TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 3 9:35:39 86 13
12 USA CYCLING U23 3 9:35:39 87 9
13 DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 3 9:35:39 94 3
14 BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 3 9:35:39 104 10
15 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 3 9:35.57 112 28
16 URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 3 9:35.57 131 32
17 WALES RACING ACADEMY 3 9:35.57 206 64
18 ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 3 9:36:10 174 27



NIEUWPOORTN POperinge ., supers

Kei van een stad

Tomorrow == ucli
® Koksijde ‘ kortemark Tour GYGLING FEEE g Egﬁ%PE

Oostduinkerke op jouw ritme

FLANDERS TOMORROW TOUR
Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort Nieuwpoort

Spurten punten - Sprints points - Sprints points

Rank Nr Name Team Points

SPURT 1 2e Doortocht aankomst km 114.7

1 151 BEHRENS Niklas TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 5
2 62 DEL GROSSO Tibor METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 3
3 133 SQUIRE Ben EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 1
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ELANDERS TOMORROW TOUR

Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort Nieuwpoort
Tussenspurten dag / Rushes du jour / Intermediate sprint stage

Rank Nr Name Team Points
RUSH 1 KOMPAS CAMPING KM 111.3

1 15 VANGHELUWE Warre SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 5
2 46 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Roel CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3
3 133 SQUIRE Ben EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 2
RUSH 2 KOMPAS CAMPING KM 123

1 13 LOOTENS Gust SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 5
2 44 VANDENSTORME Dylan CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3

3 52 LAMBRECHT Michiel BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 2
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Algemeen individueel klassement- Classement individuel général - General Classification

na Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort - Nieuwpoort

Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time Gap
1 151 GER 1D 119 863 18 BEHRENS Niklas TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 3:11:30 0:00:00
2 171 BEL 100 650 259 52 AVONDTS Mathis VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 3:11:34 0:00:04
3 3 FIN 100 458 247 03 KALLBERG Axel DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 3:11:37 0:00:07
4 13 BEL 100 649 262 25 LOOTENS Gust SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 3:11:38 0:00:08
5 44 BEL 100 649 821 02 VANDENSTORME Dylan CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3:11:39 0:00:09
6 52 BEL 100 650 138 28 LAMBRECHT Michiel BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 3:11:40 0:00:10
7 106 SWE 100 224 312 32 SODERQVIST Jakob SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 3:11:41 0:00:11
8 82 GER 100 443 618 21 DRERLER Luca TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 3:11:41 0:00:11
9 165 BEL 100 861 955 94 MOONEN Zeno MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3:11:41 0:00:11
10 62 NED 100 228 125 62 DEL GROSSO Tibor METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 3:11:41 0:00:11
11 112 USA 100 869 231 95 CHRISTIAN Sean USA CYCLING U23 3:11:41 0:00:11
12 74 GER 100 363 931 68 SCHRODER Jasper RAD-NET ORWALD 3:11:41 0:00:11
13 93 LAT 100 521 814 35 KRASTS Alekss TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 3:11:41 0:00:11
14 131 BEL 100 649 858 39 DEMAN Brem EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 3:11:41 0:00:11
15 176 GBR 100 239 179 58 RUSHBY Max VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 3:11:45 0:00:15
16 83 GER 100 363 588 16 SCHRAG Daniel TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 3:11:45 0:00:15
17 15 BEL 100 649 464 33 VANGHELUWE Warre SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 3:11:56 0:00:26
18 46 NED 100 227 185 92 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK R CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3:11:57 0:00:27
19 133 BEL 100 649 479 48 SQUIRE Ben EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 3:11:58 0:00:28
20 12 BEL 100 645 739 91 HULSMANS Senne SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
21 85 EST 100 765 016 58 PAJUR Romet TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 3:11:59 0:00:29
22 84 GER 100 363 655 83 LUHRS Leslie TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 3:11:59 0:00:29
23 103 SWE 100 224 479 05 LOVIDIUS Edvin SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
24 132 BEL 100 649 458 27 NUYTTEN Michiel EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 3:11:59 0:00:29
25 14 ITA 100 288 681 90 RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
26 41 ITA 100 289 691 33 DELLE VEDOVE Alessio CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3:11:59 0:00:29
27 115 USA 100 839 636 85 MCDONALD Brody USA CYCLING U23 3:11:59 0:00:29
28 33 ISR 100 631 079 78 KOGUT Oded ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 3:11:59 0:00:29
29 181 BEL 100 650 641 46 DE COSTER Jani DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 3:11:59 0:00:29
30 71 GER 100 361 528 90 BOOS Benjamin RAD-NET OBWALD 3:11:59 0:00:29
31 63 NED 100 234 248 74 HABETS Jordan METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 3:11:59 0:00:29
32 4 EST 100 644 298 08 RAGILO Frank Aron DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 3:11:59 0:00:29
33 141 BEL 100 649 611 83 GROOTJANS Jeno URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 3:11:59 0:00:29
34 183 BEL 100 649 825 06 DE MAERE Alessio DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 3:11:59 0:00:29
35 92 EST 100 753 901 01 AUS Aaron TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
36 135 BEL 100 649 953 37 DELAHAYE Jens EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 3:11:59 0:00:29
37 11 BEL 100 649 842 23 DEWEIRDT Siebe SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
38 51 BEL 100 708 831 36 BERNARD Thibaut BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
39 162 NED 100 733 385 49 JOORE Wout MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
40 91 LTU 100 365 915 15 ADOMAITIS Rokas TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
41 95 LTU 100 895 813 02 VENCKUS Jomantas TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
42 166 BEL 100 650 020 07 OMLOOP Mats MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
43 194 BEL 100 726 425 73 RIGOLE Brian VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK 3:11:59 0:00:29
44 16 ITA 100 289 016 37 SAVINO Federico SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
45 152 GER 100 517 680 72 DUCKERT Roman TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 3:11:59 0:00:29
46 76 GER 100 507 892 81 RINKLEF Jan RAD-NET OBWALD 3:11:59 0:00:29
47 61 NED 100 227 977 11 ARTZ Huub METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 3:11:59 0:00:29
48 96 EST 100 644 300 10 TAMM Lauri TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
49 45 BEL 100 649 499 68 VERMOOTE Jelle CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3:11:59 0:00:29
50 145 FIN 100 458 229 82 NIEMI Tomas-Casimir URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 3:11:59 0:00:29
51 143 BEL 100 649 677 52 VERHEYEN Nils URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 3:11:59 0:00:29
52 184 BEL 100 650 345 41 DEWINTER Gerben DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 3:11:59 0:00:29
53 116 USA 100 869 032 90 SHIPLEY Gabriel USA CYCLING U23 3:11:59 0:00:29
54 101 SWE 100 223 554 50 STALBERG Albin SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
55 104 SWE 101 047 857 47 LYCHOU Viktor SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
56 102 SWE 100 224 314 34 LENNARTSSON Hugo SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
57 73 GER 100 364 209 55 MARKL Max RAD-NET ORWALD 3:11:59 0:00:29
58 53 BEL 100 728 696 16 LOWIE Théo BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
59 136 BEL 100 649 431 00 VAN TRICHT Floris EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 3:11:59 0:00:29
60 64 NED 100 231 077 07 VAN VLIET Michiel METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 3:11:59 0:00:29
61 1 GER 100 517 789 84 KARSTEN Moritz DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 3:11:59 0:00:29
62 156 GER 100 362 052 32 SCHMITZ Campo TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 3:11:59 0:00:29
63 172 BEL 100 741 711 33 BOSMANS Robbe VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
64 31 CAN 100 462 579 67 BIBIC Dylan ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 3:11:59 0:00:29
65 122 GBR 100 890 075 84 BUCK JONES Huw WALES RACING ACADEMY 3:11:59 0:00:29
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Algemeen individueel klassement- Classement individuel général - General Classification
na Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort - Nieuwpoort

Rank Nr UCI ID Name Team Time Gap
66 121 GBR 100 804 945 23 BRIGHT Benjamin WALES RACING ACADEMY 3:11:59 0:00:29
67 161 BEL 100 490 234 77 DE GRAEF Noah MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
68 5 CZE 100 560 081 84 SEEMAN Adam DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 3:11:59 0:00:29
69 163 NED 100 234 160 83 LUITEN Niels MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
70 144 BEL 100 649 863 44 VERBEECK Dag URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 3:11:59 0:00:29
71 134 BEL 100 760 667 74 VERCOUILLIE Victor EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 3:11:59 0:00:29
72 81 GER 100 364 269 18 BRESCHER Leon Eduard TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 3:11:59 0:00:29
73 105 SWE 100 222 974 52 KAGEVI Carl SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
74 86 GER 100 517 899 00 WUNSTEL Fabian TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 3:11:59 0:00:29
75 43 FRA 100 694 662 29 HUENS Axel CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3:11:59 0:00:29
76 65 NED 100 226 986 87 VAN DER TUUK Axel METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 3:11:59 0:00:29
77 124 GBR 100 849 355 07 HARDING William WALES RACING ACADEMY 3:11:59 0:00:29
78 42 BEL 100 642 707 66 REX Tim CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3:11:59 0:00:29
79 146 BEL 100 653 351 40 VERMEULEN Jeroom URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 3:11:59 0:00:29
80 186 BEL 100 650 168 58 VANDERPLASSCHEN Thieme DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 3:11:59 0:00:29
81 164 BEL 100 649 352 18 VAN POPPEL Sébastien MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 3:11:59 0:00:29
82 185 BEL 100 650 343 39 DEWULF Wannes DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 3:11:59 0:00:29
83 66 NED 100 227 836 64 KONINGS Roan METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 3:12:12 0:00:42
84 174 BEL 100 650 195 85 HENDRICKX Jens VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 3:12:12 0:00:42
85 35 USA 100 961 547 67 MOORE Viggo ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 3:12:12 0:00:42
86 2 NED 100 531 173 82 VAN DER MEULEN Max DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 3:12:12 0:00:42
87 113 USA 100 795 411 92 FELTON Quinn USA CYCLING U23 3:12:12 0:00:42
88 111 USA 101 312 524 01 BOYLE Evan USA CYCLING U23 3:12:12 0:00:42
89 54 BEL 100 783 554 69 MELOTTE Matteo BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 3:12:12 0:00:42
90 142 BEL 100 650 733 41 VANHAECKE Arno URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 3:12:12 0:00:42
91 154 GER 100 556 893 00 KELLER Paul TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 3:15:44 0:04:14
92 72 GER 100 364 370 22 REIBRMANN Johannes RAD-NET ORBWALD 3:15:54 0:04:24
93 75 GER 100 557 884 21 REDMANN Sven RAD-NET ORWALD 3:15:54 0:04:24
94 36 CZE 100 474 435 89 STEC Radovan ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 3:15:54 0:04:24
95 114 USA 100 718 704 15 LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN lan USA CYCLING U23 3:16:47 0:05:17
96 34 CAN 100 632 604 51 MATTERN Carson ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 3:18:45 0:07:15
97 195 BEL 100 650 384 80 RIGOLE Xander VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEK 3:19:02 0:07:32
98 123 GBR 100 975 308 54 DAVIES Spencer WALES RACING ACADEMY 3:20:36 0:09:06
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Points Classification

Rang Rugnr Naam-Nom

na Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort - Nieuwpoort

Ploeg-Equipe

Punten-Points

© 00 ~NO Ul B WN B

e N o
o o~ WNPEPO

151
171
3
106
82
165
62
44
112
52
13
74
93
131
176
133

BEHRENS Niklas
AVONDTS Mathis
KALLBERG Axel
SODERQVIST Jakob
DRERLER Luca
MOONEN Zeno

DEL GROSSO Tibor
VANDENSTORME Dylan
CHRISTIAN Sean
LAMBRECHT Michiel
LOOTENS Gust
SCHRODER Jasper
KRASTS Alekss
DEMAN Brem
RUSHBY Max
SQUIRE Ben

TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING

VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM
SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS

MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM
METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD

USA CYCLING U23

BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM
SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM
RAD-NET ORWALD

TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM

EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL

VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL

35
28
26
24
22
20
19
18
14
12
10
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Algemeen ploegenklassement - Classement général par équipes - General Team Classification

na Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort - Nieuwpoort

Rank Team Time
1 VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM 9:35:24
2 TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS 9:35:25
3 TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 9:35:38
4 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 9:35:39
5 EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 9:35:39
6 SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM 9:35:39
7 CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 9:35:39
8 METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 9:35:39
9 MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM 9:35:39
10 RAD-NET ORWALD 9:35:39
11  TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM 9:35:39
12 USA CYCLING U23 9:35:39
13 DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM 9:35:39
14 BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 9:35:39
15 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC 9:35:57
16 URBANO-VULSTEKE CT 9:35:57
17 WALES RACING ACADEMY 9:35:57
18 ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY 9:36:10
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Algemeen Rushes klassement - Classement géneral Rushes - General Intermediate Rushes Classification

na Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort - Nieuwpoort

Rank Nr Name Team Points
1 13 LOOTENS Gust SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 5
2 15 VANGHELUWE Warre SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM 5
3 44 VANDENSTORME Dylan CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3
4 46 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Roel CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD 3
5 52 LAMBRECHT Michiel BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM 2
6 133 SQUIRE Ben EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 2
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Algemeen klassement Tussenspurten - Classement général Sprint - General Intermediate Sprint Classification
na Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort - Nieuwpoort

Rank Nr Name Team Points
1 151 BEHRENS Niklas TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING 5
2 62 DEL GROSSO Tibor METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 3

3 133 SQUIRE Ben EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL 1
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Volgorde ploegwagens - Ordre de marche des voitures des équipes - Order of Team Cars

na Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort Nieuwpoort

TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING
VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM
CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD

BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM

SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS

MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM

METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
USA CYCLING U23

RAD-NET ORWALD

TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM

EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL

ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY
DOVY KEUKENS - FCC
URBANO-VULSTEKE CT

VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
WALES RACING ACADEMY
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Opgaves - Abandons - DNF
na Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort - Nieuwpoort

Rugnr Naam-Nom Ploeg-Equipe
DNF - Opgave - Abandon
32 D'HOLLANDER Luca BEL 100 664 788 31 ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY
55 PORTSMOUTH Tom GBR 100 239 142 21 BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM
56 WERTZ Hugo BEL 100 783 516 31 BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM
153 WETZEL Claudius GER 100518 368 81 TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING
155 MUNZER Jan GER 100 540 880 89 TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING
182 DE KEYSER Ewout BEL 100 898 397 64 DOVY KEUKENS - FCC
191 BAERT Mathis BEL 100 650 466 65 VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
192 DEKONINCK Tim BEL 100 650 665 70 VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE

196  VANHIE Erben BEL 100 948 634 55 VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
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Dragers Truien - Porteurs des maillots

na Stage 1 31/08/2023 Nieuwpoort Nieuwpoort

Algemeen Individueel Klassement / Leider - Minerva gele leiderstrui
151 BEHRENS Niklas TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING

Algemeen Individueel Klassement / Drager - Minerva gele leiderstrui
151 BEHRENS Niklas TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING

Algemeen Individueel Puntenklassement / Leider - Automobilia groene trui
151 BEHRENS Niklas TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING

Algemeen Individueel Puntenklassement / Drager - Automobilia groene trui
171 AVONDTS Mathis VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM

Algemene rangschikking Rushes / Leider - Venise rode trui
13 LOOTENS Gust SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM

Algemene rangschikking Rushes / Drager - Venise rode trui
13 LOOTENS Gust SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM
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FLANDERS TOMORROW TOUR
van 30/08/2023 tot 2/09/2023
31/08/2023 Communique nr 1

Stage 1 Nieuwpoort - Nieuwpoort

Beslissingen van het college van commissarissen - Communique Du College des commissaires
ART: 2.6.027 § In geval van een incident in de laatste drie kilometer van een rit in lijn zullen de betrokken
renner(s) de tijd worden toegekend van de renner(s) met wie ze zich bevonden op het ogenblik van het incident.
Ze zullen geklasseerd worden op de plaats dat ze 03:11:59
ART: 2.6.027 § En cas d’incident diment constaté, dans les trois derniers kilométres d’'une étape en ligne, le ou
les coureur impacté est (sont) crédité(s) du temps du ou des coureur(s) en compagnie du ou desquels il se
trouvai(en)t au moment de l'incident. Son
03:11:59
ART: 2.6.027 § In the case of a duly noted incident in the last three kilometres of a road race stage, the rider
affected is credited with the time of riders in whose company he was riding at the moment of the incident: 03:11:59
185 - DEWULF Wannes 10065034339 - DOVY KEUKENS - FCC

3e doortocht aan de aankomst zal de spurt voor het puntenklassement betwist worden
3rd passage at the finish the sprint for the points classification will be contested
3éme passage a l'arrivée, le sprint pour le classement par points sera disputé

Het college van commissarissen - Le college des commissaires

Pgl/1
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Stage 2 1/09/2023 Poperinge - Poperinge van 30/08/2023 tot 2/09/2023
Klasse MU 2.2 Deelnemerslijst / Liste des partants / Startlist ~ Starters/Partants: 98
DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL USA CYCLING U23 MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS LAMBREGTS Bennie PL/DS RIBBERS Arjan PL/DS GULLICKSON Marc PL/DS HABEAUX Grégory
1 KARSTEN Moritz 61 ARTZ Huub 111 BOYLE Evan 161 DE GRAEF Noah
2 VAN DER MEULEN Max 62 DEL GROSSO Tibor 112 CHRISTIAN Sean 162 JOORE Wout
3 KALLBERG Axel 63 HABETS Jordan 113 FELTON Quinn 163 LUITEN Niels
4 RAGILO Frank Aron 64 VAN VLIET Michiel 114 LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN lan 164 VAN POPPEL Sébastien
5 SEEMAN Adam 65 VAN DER TUUK Axel 115 MCDONALD Brody 165 MOONEN Zeno
© 66 KONINGS Roan 116 SHIPLEY Gabriel 166 OMLOOP Mats
SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM RAD-NET ORWALD WALES RACING ACADEMY VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM
PL/DS  HULSMANS Kevin PL/IDS  GRABSCH Ralf PL/IDS  PARTRIDGE Rob PL/DS  ALLARD Patrick
11 DEWEIRDT Siebe 71 BOOS Benjamin 121 BRIGHT Benjamin 171 AVONDTS Mathis
12 HULSMANS Senne 72 REIBMANN Johannes 122 BUCK JONES Huw 172 BOSMANS Robbe
13 LOOTENS Gust 73 MARKL Max 123 DAVIES Spencer 173
14 RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea 74 SCHRODER Jasper 124 HARDING William 174 HENDRICKX Jens
15 VANGHELUWE Warre 75 REDMANN Sven 125 I75
16 SAVINO Federico 76 RINKLEF Jan 126 176 RUSHBY Max
ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL DOVY KEUKENS - FCC
PL/DS VAN LANCKER Eric PL/DS  MONREAL Florian PL/IDS  FEYS Wim PL/DS  DE MAERE Peter
31 BIBIC Dylan 81 BRESCHER Leon Eduard 131 DEMAN Brem 181 DE COSTER Jani
32 D'HOCCANDER CUCa 82 DRERLER Luca 132 NUYTTEN Michiel — 82 DEREYSER EwWOUU
33 KOGUT Oded 83 SCHRAG Daniel 133 SQUIRE Ben 183 DE MAERE Alessio
34 MATTERN Carson 84 LUHRS Leslie 134 VERCOUILLIE Victor 184 DEWINTER Gerben
35 MOORE Viggo 85 PAJUR Romet 135 DELAHAYE Jens 185 DEWULF Wannes
36 STEC Radovan 86 WUNSTEL Fabian 136 VAN TRICHT Floris 186 VANDERPLASSCHEN Thieme
CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM URBANO-VULSTEKE CT VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
PL/DS VAN MELSEN Kevin PL/DS  KIRSIPUU Jaan PL/DS  DE VRIESE Stiin PL/DS  DERYNCK Peter
41 DELLE VEDOVE Alessio 91 ADOMAITIS Rokas 141 GROOTJANS Jeno — I BAERT V&S
42 REXTim 92 AUS Aaron 142 VANHAECKE Arno 192 DERONINTRK TIM
43 HUENS Axel 93 KRASTS Alekss 143 VERHEYEN Nils 193
44 VANDENSTORME Dylan iz 144 VERBEECK Dag 194 RIGOLE Brian
45 VERMOOTE Jelle 95 VENCKUS Jomantas 145 NIEMI Tomas-Casimir 195 RIGOLE Xander
46 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Roel 96 TAMM Lauri 146 VERMEULEN Jeroom T96 VANHIE EToeEn
BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING
PL/DS VANDENBROUCKE Jean-Denis PL/DS PERSSON Lucas PL/DS JACKEL Bastian
51 BERNARD Thibaut 101 STALBERG Albin 151 BEHRENS Niklas
52 LAMBRECHT Michiel 102 LENNARTSSON Hugo 152 DUCKERT Roman
53 LOWIE Théo 103 LOVIDIUS Edvin T53—WETZEC Crauaius
54 MELOTTE Matteo 104 LYCHOU Viktor 154 KELLER Paul
— 55 PORTSMOUTH Tom 105 KAGEVI Carl — 155 MUNZERJan
56 WERTZ HUUO 106 SODERQVIST Jakob 156 SCHMITZ Campo

BOUWBEDRIJF

DELRUE IS =N 7%}
N

K@®MPAS

WWW.GROUPDELRUE.BE camping

RESTAURANT - TEA-ROOM

AUTOMOBILIA ;:!Z%ff& e

U BENT ONZE MOTOR

Last Update: donderdag 31 augustus 2023 18:22:19 Results will be published on www.results.belgiancycling.be
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ro};’é"fﬁéw Alg. Klassement op rugnummer / Classement General sur dossard / General Classification on number
Tour Stage 2 1/09/2023 Poperinge - Poperinge

DEVELOPMENT TEAM DSM NED I | TARTU2024 CYCLING TEAM EST | | VP CONSULTING CYCLING TEAM BEL
1 KARSTEN Moritz 0061 op 0:00:29 91  ADOMAITIS Rokas 0040 oo  0:00:29 171 AVONDTS Mathis 0002 oo 0:00:
2 VAN DER MEULEN Max 0086 oo 0:00:42 92  AUS Aaron 0035 oo 0:00:29 172 BOSMANS Robbe 0063 on 0:00:29
3 KALLBERG Axel 0003 oo 0:00:07 93  KRASTS Alekss 0013 oo  0:00:11 eac T
4 RAGILO Frank Aron 0032 op 0:00:29 — — 174 HENDRICKX Jens 0084 op 0:00:42
5  SEEMAN Adam 0068 op 0:00:29 95  VENCKUS Jomantas 0041 op  0:00:29 e ST
— — 96  TAMM Lauri 0048 oo  0:00:29 176  RUSHBY Max 0015 oo 0:00:15
SOUDAL QUICK-STEP DEVO TEAM BEL I | SWEDEN NATIONAL TEAM | | DOVY KEUKENS - FCC BEL
11 DEWEIRDT Siebe 0037 op 0:00:29 101 STALBERG Alhin 0054 op 0:00:29 181 DE COSTER Jani 0029 op 0:00:29
12 HULSMANS Senne 0020 oo 0:00:29 102 LENNARTSSON Huao 0056 oo 0:00:29 e =i e et gy oo oD
13 LOOTENS Gust 0004 op 0:00:08 103 LOVIDIUS Edvin 0023 op 0:00:29 183 DE MAERE Alessio 0034 op 0:00:29
14 RACCAGNI NOVIERO Andrea 0025 oo 0:00:29 104 LYCHOU Viktor 0055 oo 0:00:29 184 DEWINTER Gerben 0052 on 0:00:29
15 VANGHELUWE Warre 0017 op 0:00:26 105 KAGEVI Carl 0073 op 0:00:29 185 DEWULF Wannes 0082 op 0:00:29
16 SAVINO Federico 0044 op 0:00:29 106 SODEROVIST Jakob 0007 op 0:00:11 186 VANDERPLASSCHEN Thiemen 0080 op 0:00:29
ISRAEL PREMIER TECH ACADEMY ISR I | USA CYCLING U23 USA | | VZW WP DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE BEL
31  BIBIC Dvlan 0064 oo 0:00:29 111 BOYLE Evan 0088 oo 0:00:42 TR T e
— T — 112 CHRISTIAN Sean 0011 op 0:00:11 T "
33 KOGUT Oded 0028 op 0:00:29 113  FELTON Ouinn 0087 op 0:00:42 o i
34 MATTERN Carson 0096 op 0:07:15 114 LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN lan 0095 op 0:05:17 194 RIGOLE Brian 0043 op 0:00:29
35 MOORE Viaao 0085 oo 0:00:42 115 MCDONALD Brodv 0027 oo 0:00:29 195 RIGOLE Xander 0097 on 0:07:32
36 8TEC Radovan 0094 op 0:04:24 116 SHIPLEY Gabriel 0053 op 0:00:29 p2eio) T i
CIRCUS-RE UZ-TECHNORD BEL I | WALES RACING ACADEMY
41  DELLE VEDOVE Alessio 0026 oo 0:00:29 121 BRIGHT Beniamin 0066 oo 0:00:29
42 REX Tim 0078 on 0:00:29 122 BUCK JONES Huw 0065 oo 0:00:29
43 HUENS Axel 0075 oo 0:00:29 123 DAVIES Spencer 0098 oo 0:09:06
44 VANDENSTORME Dvlan 0005 op 0:00:09 124 HARDING William 0077 op 0:00:29
45  VERMOOTE Jelle 0049 oo 0:00:29 p= o) T
46 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Roel 0018 oo 0:00:27 L wacy T o
BINGOAL WB DEVO TEAM BEL I | EFC - L&R - VAN MOSSEL BEL
51 BERNARD Thibaut 0038 op 0:00:29 131 DEMAN Brem 0014 op 0:00:11
52 LAMBRECHT Michiel 0006 oo 0:00:10 132 NUYTTEN Michiel 0024 oo 0:00:29
53 LOWIE Théo 0058 oo 0:00:29 133 SOUIRE Ben 0019 oo 0:00:28
54 MELOTTE Matteo 0089 on 0:00:42 134 VERCOUILLIE Victor 0071 oo 0:00:29
- R T 135 DELAHAYE Jens 0036 op 0:00:29
i} MAg=tagranyieieioy 136 VAN TRICHT Floris 0059 oo 0:00:29
METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL NED I | URBANO-VULSTEKE CT BEL
61  ARTZ Huub 0047 oo 0:00:29 141 GROOTJANS Jeno 0033 on 0:00:29
62 DEL GROSSO Tihor 0010 op 0:00:11 142 VANHAECKE Arno 0090 op 0:00:42
63 HABETS Jordan 0031 op 0:00:29 143 VERHEYEN Nils 0051 op 0:00:29
64 VAN VLIET Michiel 0060 oo 0:00:29 144 VERBEECK Daa 0070 oo 0:00:29
65 VAN DER TUUK Axel 0076 oo 0:00:29 145 NIEMI Tomas-Casimir 0050 oo 0:00:29
66 KONINGS Roan 0083 op 0:00:42 146 VERMEULEN Jeroom 0079 op 0:00:29
RAD-NET ORWALD GER I I TEAM STORCK - METROPOL CYCLING GER
71 BOOS Beniamin 0030 oo 0:00:29 151 BEHRENS Niklas 0001 oo 0:00:00
72 REIRMANN Johannes 0092 op 0:04:24 152 DUCKERT Roman 0045 op 0:00:29
73 MARKL Max 0057 on 0:00:29 T T T
74 SCHRODER Jasber 0012 op 0:00:11 154 KELLER Paul 0091 op 0:04:14
75 REDMANN Sven 0093 oo 0:04:24 D S B = o iy
76 RINKLEF Jan 0046 op 0:00:29 156 SCHMITZ Camno 0062 on 0:00:29
TEAM LOTTO - KERN HAUS GER I | MINI DISCAR CYCLING TEAM BEL
81 BRESCHER Leon Eduard 0072 oo 0:00:29 161 DE GRAEF Noah 0067 oo 0:00:29
82 DRERLER Luca 0008 oo 0:00:11 162 JOORE Wout 0039 oo 0:00:29
83 SCHRAG Daniel 0016 oo 0:00:15 163 LUITEN Niels 0069 oo 0:00:29
84 LUHRS Leslie 0022 op 0:00:29 164 VAN POPPEL Séhastien 0081 oo 0:00:29
85 PAJUR Romet 0021 op 0:00:29 165 MOONEN Zeno 0009 op 0:00:11

86  WUNSTEL Fabian 0074 oo 0:00:29 166 OMLOOP Mats 0042 oo 0:00:29
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